
Sr.No Full Name of the Student PRN NO Old Optional Subject ( SEM VI) New Optional Subject ( SEM VI) Amount

1 Hake Shashikant Shivaji Shobha 2023016402376727 Law Relating to Women & Childern (35658) Banking Laws and Negotiable Instruments Act (35657) 50

2 Bhushan Rajendra Umale 2023016402432134 Intellectual Property Law (35656) Conflict of Laws (35653) 50

3 Manoj Bibhishen Jogdand 2023016402506463 Banking Laws and Negotiable Instruments Act (35657) Law of Insurance (35655) 50

4 Ananya Ajit Chhabria 2020016400680203 Banking Laws and Negotiable Instruments Act (35657) Conflict of Laws (35653) 50


